ONO O WN =

—_

A O =

N8 1 km

Hanne Juntunen
Nelli Lauronen

M8 1 km

Voitto Voutilainen
Simo Harkdnen

N10 1 km

Noora Hukka

Jenny Miettinen
Siiri Martiskainen
Veera Kinnunen
lida Kuronen

Saana Martiskainen
Anni Saarelainen
Aino Antikainen

M10 2 km
Henri Oksman
Urho Kuronen
Matias Laakkonen

N12 2 km

Nella Voutilainen
Mandi Makinen

M12 3 km
Leevi Lauronen

N14 3 km
Josefina llvonen
Sesilia Jolkkonen
Eevi Kettunen
Krista Karttunen

M14 5 km
Juuso Miettinen

M18 8 km (5+3)

Aapo Saastamoinen
Konsta Vanhanen

N35 5 km

PyU
PolVa

JoKa
PolVa

JoKa
PyU
JoKa
LipHS
LieHS
JoKa
LipHS
PolVa

JoKa
LieHS
PolVa

JoKa
JoKa

PolVa

Juda

PplVa
PolVa
PolVa

PyU

LieHS
KiU

05:14
05:38

05:05
07:05

04:47
04:47
04:48
04:53
05:00
05:00
05:31
07:16

07:50
08:18
08:57

07:22
09:02

11:42

09:54
10:13
10:36
11:02

17:02

21:42
22:29



—_

A wWOND =

Jonna Kuronen
M35 10 km

Miika Kuronen
Antti Saalasti

Nyl 5 km
Laura Karkkulainen
Tuula Antikainen
Jaana Makela

Myl 10 km
Jussi Karkkulainen
Anssi Hakulinen
Mika Pimiainen
M40 5 km

Jukka Kotiranta

M50 5 km
Timo Makkonen

Rauno Saastamoinen

Heikki Halonen
llkka Pekkarinen

M60 5 km

Hannu Heimistd
Voitto Parikka

M75 5 km

Reino Immonen
Yrjé Makkonen

LieHS

LieHS
LipHS

KontU
PolVa
PolVa

KontU
KiU
LieHS

KuKu

KontU
LieHs
Juda
Juda

PyU
PolVa

LipHS
JoKa

14:44

28:21
33:17

14:27
18:50
20:26

25:47
27:36
27:55

13:44

13:39
13:45
14:15
15:22

15:32
17:03

18:13
20:11



